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Stecoah Arts, Crafts &
Education Center

John C. Campbell
Folk School

Craft Revival Project

Artworks & Craft 
School

Tryon Arts 
& Crafts

Mountain Metalsmiths 
School of Jewelry 

& Lapidary

Country
Workshops

UNC Asheville Craft Campus,
Black Mountain College Museum & Art Center,

and Odyssey Center for Cermaic Arts

Black Mountain
Center for the Arts

WPCC Professional
Crafts Program

Whippoorwill
Academy

Brown Dorm/Mountain Heritage Center and
Yancey Collegiate Institute/New Library

Penland 
School of Crafts

Craft/Music Demos 
at Orchard at Altapass

Crossnore School 
Weavers & Gallery

Old Rock
School

Blue Ridge Parkway 
Craft Center
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McNabb
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Crowe
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Trivette
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Bertha Cook

Stanley
Hicks

Ora
Watson

Willard
Watson

Virgil
Ledford

Louise
"Bigmeet"

Maney
Amanda
Swimmer

Emma
Taylor

Eva Wolfe

6

11
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3
3

3

3

3

2
3

5

3

2

3

1
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1

1

1
1
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Counties

Number of Jam Sessions

WPAQ

WKBC's Hometown Opry
at Minton Music & Pawn

Americana Music
Special Collection

Tom Dooley
Musuem

W.L. Eury Appalachian
Collection at ASU

Doc & Merle Watson
Folk Art Museum

North American Academy
of Piping, Drumming, & Fiddling

Silver Family Museum
at Kona Baptisit Church

Liston B. Ramsey Center
for Regional Studies

Mountian Gateway
Museum

WAGY

WWOL

WNCWWCAB
King Pup

Radio Show
Jim Bob Tinsley

Musuem
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Counties

Number of Musicians & Performers

Ray Hicks

Etta
Baker

Bobby
McMillon

Ray and Jerry
Wilson

Carroll
Best

Harold
Smathers

Quay
Smathers

Mary Jane
Queen

Thomas
Hunter

Dellie
Norton

Doug
Wallin

Bertie
Dickens

Ernest
East

Benton
Flippen

Tommy
Jarrell

Paul
Sutphin

Verlon
Clifton

Ora Mae
Watson

Stanley
Hicks

Bessie
Eldreth

Doc
Watson

R.J.
Watson

Rosa Lee
Carlton
Watson

Arnold
Watson

Walker
Calhoun

Robert
Bushyhead

12

1

6

3

4

8

23
20

19

4
6

9

1

1

6
1

13

6

6

3
12

16 9

1

3

4

4
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